
Event 102

2 FEB 2024 - 15:32

Mixed Team Event Final

World Aquatics Championships

Doha (QAT)

02 - 18 February 2024
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1 Great BritainGBR 5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50  3 58.50 3 3.003m

307C 3.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 73.50  3 132.00 2 6.003m

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 72.85  1 204.85 1  3m

6243D 3.2 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 75.20  1 280.05 1  10m

207B 3.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 64.80  4 344.85 2 0.7510m

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 76.80  1 421.65 1  10m

2 MexicoMEX 305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 61.50  1 61.50 1  3m

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 76.50  2 138.00 1  3m

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 63.00  =4 201.00 2 3.853m

626C 3.3 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 46.20  8 247.20 2 32.8510m

109B 4.1 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 98.40  1 345.60 1  10m

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20  3 412.80 2 8.8510m

3 AustraliaAUS 305B 3.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 22.50  12 22.50 12 39.003m

5337D 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 82.25  1 104.75 6 33.253m

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.50  2 172.25 5 32.603m

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 62.40  =2 234.65 4 45.4010m

109C 3.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 85.10  2 319.75 3 25.8510m

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 65.60  4 385.35 3 36.3010m

4 GermanyGER 305B 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00  2 60.00 2 1.503m

109C 3.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 62.70  5 122.70 3 15.303m

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 63.00  =4 185.70 3 19.153m

6243D 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 54.40  7 240.10 3 39.9510m

207C 3.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.35  5 304.45 4 41.1510m

407C 3.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60  7 362.05 4 59.6010m

5 United States of
America

USA 205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00  5 54.00 5 7.503m

5156B 3.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 52.65  9 106.65 5 31.353m

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00  =4 169.65 6 35.203m

6243D 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 1.0 38.40  9 208.05 7 72.0010m

307C 3.4 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 78.20  3 286.25 5 59.3510m

107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 58.50  6 344.75 5 76.9010m

6 IndonesiaINA 205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.00  7 48.00 7 13.503m

5154B 3.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 61.20  6 109.20 4 28.803m

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 64.50  3 173.70 4 31.153m

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.60  6 228.30 5 51.7510m

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.80  9 281.10 6 64.5010m

107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 49.50  9 330.60 6 91.0510m

7 DPR KoreaPRK 5233D 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.80  8 40.80 8 20.703m

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.00  8 94.80 9 43.203m

405C 2.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.45  12 131.25 9 73.603m

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 59.20  4 190.45 9 89.6010m

307C 3.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 62.90  6 253.35 8 92.2510m

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50  2 320.85 7 100.8010m

8 SpainESP 305B 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 31.50  =10 31.50 =10 30.003m

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 65.10  4 96.60 8 41.403m

405B 3.0 3.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 2.0 3.0 39.00  11 135.60 8 69.253m

205B 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 56.55  5 192.15 8 87.9010m

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 59.20  8 251.35 9 94.2510m

5253B 3.2 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.20  5 310.55 8 111.1010m

9 New ZealandNZL 205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50  6 49.50 6 12.003m

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 54.40  7 103.90 7 34.103m

107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 52.70  8 156.60 7 48.253m

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.40  =2 219.00 6 61.0510m

307C 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 44.20  10 263.20 7 82.4010m

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 43.20  10 306.40 9 115.2510m
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10 ItalyITA 205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 55.50  4 55.50 4 6.003m

307C 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 *0.00  12 55.50 12 82.503m

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00  =4 118.50 11 86.353m

5253B 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 36.80  10 155.30 11 124.7510m

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.40  7 217.70 10 127.9010m

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00  8 271.70 10 149.9510m

11 MalaysiaMAS 405C 2.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 35.10  9 35.10 9 26.403m

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 45.00  10 80.10 10 57.903m

205C 2.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40  9 130.50 10 74.353m

614B 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 32.40  11 162.90 10 117.1510m

307C 3.4 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 42.50  11 205.40 11 140.2010m

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 40.50  12 245.90 11 175.7510m

12 Macau, ChinaMAC 403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50  =10 31.50 =10 30.003m

205C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.80  11 76.30 11 61.703m

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60  10 115.90 12 88.953m

301B 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 26.60  12 142.50 12 137.5510m

614B 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80  12 171.30 12 174.3010m

105B 2.3 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 41.40  11 212.70 12 208.9510m

Legend:

* 2.0 point penalty deduction = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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